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3 Bedroom Apartment
Ground floor
APT. V1-301

Indoor constructed area: 174,41  m2 / Indoor usable area: 148,79 m2

Terrace area: 91,16  m2

Total area: 265,57 m2

Apartment | V1-301

Hall

Open plan lounge

Hallway

Guest Toilet

Laundry

Bedroom I

Dressing room I

Bathroom I

Bedroom II

Bathroom II

Bedroom III

Bathroom III

Usable area 

6,01 m2

53,03 m2

5,62 m2

2,76 m2

2,61 m2

23,97 m2

4,27 m2

9,62 m2

16,86 m2

3,59 m2

16,86 m2

3,59 m2

V1-301
3 beds

 
V1-302
2 beds

 
V1-303
3 beds

 

V1-311
4 beds ph

 
V1-312

4 beds ph
 


